AL LL LA

TimeZiel
Platz
00:54:13
1
01:02:13
2
01:03:03
3
01:04:52
4
01:04:52
5
01:05:32
6
01:07:55
7
01:10:21
8
01:10:25
9
01:14:22

10

Laufer 1

Laufer 2

Henrik Schwalbe
Henrik Schwalbe
Timo SOnnichsen
Timo S6nnichsen
Peter Dumstrei
Peter Dumstrei
Philipp Bolz
Philipp Bolz

Finn Johannsen
Finn Johannsen
Bo Carstensen
Bo Carstensen
Tim Kriger

Tim Kriger

Volker Friedrichsen

Volker Friedrichsen

Julia Groling
Julia Groling
Steffen Gimm

Steffen Gimm

=) Langenberg Cross Duathlon
" Ergebnisse Team 2014

Radfahrer/-in

Jan Hendrik Nothbaar

Dirk Hilpert

Oliver Werth

Michael Meiertokrax

Steffen Kimmel

Peter Deter

Tim Vollmann

Andreas Hauser

Keke Hofmann

Hans Jirgen Sonksen

Verein/Ort

Henrik und Hendrik

MTV Leck

TSV Hattstedt

Team Milram

Fri Owingsfloose

Team Tim

Team Westertoft

Team "Dreamteam"

Sonntag, 30. Marz 2014

Laufen 1
Laufen 2
00:13:55
00:13:56
00:15:52
00:16:24
00:16:17
00:17:04
00:16:16
00:16:57
00:16:46
00:17:09
00:17:15
00:18:19
00:17:44
00:18:17
00:15:36
00:16:05
00:17:14
00:18:24
00:18:44

00:19:11

16:18:37

Wechsel 1
Wechsel 2
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:36
00:00:40
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:45
00:00:36
00:00:38
00:00:35
00:00:34
00:00:39

00:00:38

Rad 2

Rad 3

00:08:25
00:08:23
00:09:23
00:09:38
00:09:26
00:09:34
00:10:01
00:10:03
00:09:53
00:09:53
00:09:10
00:09:39
00:09:49
00:10:11
00:11:50
00:12:42
00:10:48
00:11:19
00:11:24

00:11:37

Rad 1
Rad gesamt
00:08:32
00:25:20
00:09:45
00:28:47
00:09:33
00:28:34
00:10:18
00:30:23
00:10:00
00:29:47
00:09:54
00:28:44
00:10:28
00:30:29
00:12:51
00:37:24
00:11:27
00:33:36
00:12:07

00:35:09
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TimeZiel Laufer 1 Radfahrer/-in Verein/Ort Laufen 1 Wechsel 1 Rad 2 Rad 1
Platz Laufer 2 Laufen 2 Wechsel 2 Rad 3 Rad gesamt
01:15:01  Mareike Hohmann S6éren Sonksen SV Enge Sande 00:20:00 00:00:39 00:11:14 00:11:04
11 Mareike Hohmann 00:20:19 00:00:32 00:11:11 00:33:29
01:17:00 Tanja Pede Ulf Hoppach SV Frisia 03 00:21:41 00:00:47 00:10:18 00:10:48
12 Tanja Pede 00:22:22 00:00:38 00:10:23 00:31:30
01:17:42  Ellen Litzen Imke Litzen Fri Owingsfloose 00:19:54 00:00:51 00:23:32 00:00:00
13 Ellen Lutzen 00:20:32 00:00:37 00:00:00 00:35:47
01:18:57  Markus Arno Teepe 00:19:55 00:00:37 00:11:27 00:12:32
14 Claus Dumstrei 00:21:35 00:00:38 00:12:11 00:36:10
01:19:42  Leon Moog Uwe Moog SV Frisia 03 00:21:01 00:00:41 00:11:05 00:12:04
15 Leon Moog 00:21:59 00:00:34 00:12:14 00:35:24
01:24:58 Hans Harrsen Ludwig Kiefer 00:20:03 00:00:45 00:13:11 00:14:52
16 Hans Harrsen 00:20:55 00:00:41 00:14:28 00:42:32
01:27:16  Elvira Lorenzen Gerlinde Konzok-Clausen SV Frisia 03 00:23:02 00:00:44 00:13:03 00:13:10
17 Elvira Lorenzen 00:23:30 00:00:47 00:12:58 00:39:11
01:27:49 Inken Traber Annelie Jirgensen SV Frisia 03 00:23:25 00:00:44 00:12:47 00:13:11
18 Inken Traber 00:24:06 00:00:38 00:12:55 00:38:54
01:32:56  Ben-Luca Kutta Oliver Kutta TSV Goldebek 00:27:23 00:00:52 00:12:27 00:13:56
19 Fynn Manshon 00:24:26 00:00:48 00:13:01 00:39:25

19
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